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000050883 Generator 0 09/23/2024

6709 SFR 37,000 12/29/1992

HX Base Yr

160 SW PILOTS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,978 113.0920 126.66 250,533 1993 1993 0 0 0 34.40 65.60

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1534

BAS 1,534 100 1,534 127,458

FGR 420 55 231 19,193

FOP 40 30 12 997

FOP 130 30 39 3,241

UEP 130 60 78 6,481

UEP 140 60 84 6,979

2,394 1,978 164,350

BAS= W25 UEP= W14 S10 E14 N10$ S10 W14 UEP= N10 FOP= N10 W13
S10 E13$ W13 S10 E13$ W13 S25 E13 FOP=  S3E8 N5 W8 S2$ N2 E8
S2 E10 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 N35$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,341.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,877

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,440

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

10,517

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


